College Loan Project Study Guide

Name____________________________Date_____________Period______
Complete the table.

	Fraction
	Decimal
	Percent



	 3 

10
	
	

	
	.35


	

	
	
	86%



	                 3  
                 8
	
	


Complete the table.

	Interest


	Principal
	Rate
	Time



	
	$40,000
	3.5%
	10

	
	$1,500
	8%
	2

	
	$12,000
	4%
	6


Word Problems.

1.  
Anna took out a loan in the amount of $8,000 to buy a car.  If the bank charged her 4% and she agreed to pay off the loan in 8 years, how much interest will she have to pay?
Refer to the information below to answer questions 2-5.

Jerry will be attending Saint Xavier University for 4 years to pursue a Business degree.  He will commute from home to school and will not need to pay room and board fees.  Yearly tuition at Saint Xavier is $23,610 per year.  

2.  Jerry needs a loan to pay for his tuition.  How much money will Jerry have to borrow from the bank if he graduates in 4 years?

3.  Using the simple Interest formula (I = Prt), how much interest will Jerry have to pay on his loan if the bank charges him a 5% interest rate?

4.  How much money will Jerry have to repay the bank when he graduates?
5.  If Jerry decides to repay the bank over 30 years, what will his monthly payment?  (Round to the nearest penny.)
